
 
Name of Club How often does your club 

meet? 
Meeting 
Location 

Advisor Name Email Address 

3D Modeling Club Every other Tuesday C204 Fady Masoud fmasoud@everettsd.org 
Amnesty International Every other Wednesday, 2:10  D206 Sam Lessard  slessard@everettsd.org  
Art Club Every Thursday after school  C116 Kaja Smith KSmith@everettsd.org  
Black Student Union (BSU) Every Thursday at 2:15 C150 Bintou Fisiru bfisiru@everettsd.org  
Cancer Kids First Every 3 weeks on Tuesdays C143 Rachel Vaught rvaught@everettsd.org  
Chess Club Every Thursday 2:15-3:30 D205 David Heaton-Bush dheatonbush@everettsd.org  
Chinese Culture Club Twice a month, Tuesdays 

from 2:15-3:10.  
B202 Chiu-hsin Lin CLin@everettsd.org  

Christian Student Association Every other Tuesday D110 Troy Schwenke tschwenke@everettsd.org  
Cinema Club Wednesdays after school C216 Heidi Little HLittle@everettsd.org  
Cooking Club Every other Monday after 

school  
B206 Jennifer Howard Jhoward@everettsd.org  

Crochet Club Wednesday one time a week C138 Jenna Pratt JPratt@everettsd.org  
DECA Twice a month - alternating 

Monday/Thursday 
C105/Annex Daniel Mills DMills@everettsd.org  

Dungeons and Dragons Club Thursdays after school C256 Brandon Gallaher Bgallaher@everettsd.org  
Economics Club TBD C247 TBD  

Educators Rising 1 every other week C-122 Wendy Organ WOrgan@everettsd.org  
Environment Club Every wednesday until 3:00 C247 Stockbridge/Nickel MStockbridge@everettsd.org  

KNickel@everettsd.org  
Ethiopian and Eritrean 
Student Association (EESA) 

One Monday per month C150 Keelin Davis Kdavis@everettsd.org  

Every Child in STEM Every other Tuesday after 
school 

TBD TBD  

Fashion Club TBD P3 Judy Baker JBaker@everettsd.org  
FCCLA Thursdays, 2:15-3:15 B206 Monica Andersen MAndersen@everettsd.org  
Future Business Leaders of 
America 

Bi-weekly, Tuesdays C201 TBD  

mailto:fmasoud@everettsd.org
mailto:slessard@everettsd.org
mailto:KSmith@everettsd.org
mailto:bfisiru@everettsd.org
mailto:rvaught@everettsd.org
mailto:dheatonbush@everettsd.org
mailto:CLin@everettsd.org
mailto:tschwenke@everettsd.org
mailto:HLittle@everettsd.org
mailto:Jhoward@everettsd.org
mailto:JPratt@everettsd.org
mailto:DMills@everettsd.org
mailto:Bgallaher@everettsd.org
mailto:WOrgan@everettsd.org
mailto:MStockbridge@everettsd.org
mailto:KNickel@everettsd.org
mailto:Kdavis@everettsd.org
mailto:JBaker@everettsd.org
mailto:MAndersen@everettsd.org


Future Farmers of America Once a month, on a 
Wednesday  

C114 Laura Nelson LNelson@everettsd.org  

Game Club 2:05-3:15 on Thursdays C256 Brandon Gallaher Bgallaher@everettsd.org  
German Club Every other Monday, 

2:05pm-3:05pm 
P2 Alina Bryenton ABryenton@everettsd.org  

Girls Who Code Every week or every 2 weeks 
on Thursdays 

C147 Deborah Faber dfaber@everettsd.org  

GSA Every Thursday, after school 
at 2:05-3:00 

C106 Kim Osada KOsada@everettsd.org  

Hack Club Tuesdays after school C201 Cassandra Walsh cwalsh@everettsd.org  
HOSA Thursday after school C141 Emily Borden eborden@everettsd.org  
Japanese Culture Club Biweekly on 

Mondays/Wednesdays at 
2:15 

C-124 Jennifer Kink JKink@everettsd.org  

JHS Random Acts of 
Kindness 

For now Tuesdays from 
2:10-2:40 

Mr. Birse 
(C215) 

Travis Birse Tbirse@everettsd.org  

Key Club Every 2nd Wednesday of the 
month 

Annex Alfred Cain/Rachel Vaught  
rvaught@everettsd.org 

Knowledge Bowl Tuesdays, as needed C145 Addie Smith ASmith@everettsd.org  

Korean Student Association Once a month, decided by 
officers  

P3 Judy Baker JBaker@everettsd.org  

Latinx Leadership Club Tuesdays C153 Rebecca Ambriz-Olivera Rambrizdeolivera@everettsd.
org  

Math Club Weekly, 215-330 Wednesday  D205 David Heaton-Bush dheatonbush@everettsd.org  
MESA (Middle-Eastern 
Student Association) 

Wednesdays, as decided by 
officers 

D104 Lee Anne Tobin LTobin@everettsd.org  

Mindfulness Club Tuesdays after school C130 Bridget Shee BShee-Anderson@everettsd.
org  

Model UN Every Monday/ Every 
Tuesday switches are being 
made currently  

C130 Bridget Shee BShee-Anderson@everettsd.
org  
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Multilingual Ambassadors At least once every one or 
two months 

Annex Jessica De Yngunza & 
Rebecca Ambriz 

JDeYngunza@everettsd.org  
Rambrizdeolivera@everettsd.
org  

Music Production Club 2:15 to 3:00 every Thursday  B117 Michael Lundquist  mlundquist@everettsd.org  
Muslim Student Association Every third Tuesday C115 Monica Hoersting MHoersting@everettsd.org  
National Honor Society Every Third Monday of the 

month. 
We reserve 
the annex 

Wendy Organ WOrgan@everettsd.org  

Paws for a Cause Every other Tuesday C231 Pilar Reiman MReiman@everettsd.org  
Photography Club 1-2 times a month, first 

meeting date: oct 3rd 
D105 Justin Tobin JTobin@everettsd.org  

Physics and Engineering Club Weekly - Tuesday afterschool C247 Margaret Stockbridge MStockbridge@everettsd.org  
Ping Pong Club For now: Every week 

Mondays and Thursdays from 
2:10 to 3:30 

The AUX gym Dan Montzingo DMontzingo@everettsd.org  

Poetry club Once a week on Tuesdays 
starting sep 24th 

D213 Nic Andersen  NAndersen@everettsd.org  

Project Green Once a week on Thursdays C215 Ahnya Redman ARedman@everettsd.org  
Psychology Club Every other Monday, 

2:10-3:10 
C119 Aubree Kosmal AKosmal@everettsd.org  

Red Cross Club  The second Tuesday of the 
month at 2:10PM. 

C219 Torri McEntire TMcentire@everettsd.org  

SAT/PSAT Prep Every other Tuesday from 
2:10-3:00 

D204 Katie Akesson Kakesson@everettsd.org  

Science Olympiad Monday from around 
3:15-3:30 

C223 Michaela Heeb-Kelly mheeb-kelly@everettsd.org  

Senior Class of 2025 Weekly on Mondays 7:00am. 
Senior Congress Tuesday 
7:00am. 

C205 Kyle Mitchell kmitchell@everettsd.org  

Social Justice Club Wednesdays D103 Jeana Schafte JSchafte@everettsd.org  
South Asian Student 
Association 

Tuesday every 2 weeks  D104 Lee Anne Tobin LTobin@everettsd.org  

Speech and Debate Mondays after school P3 Judy Baker JBaker@everettsd.org  
Spirit Club As needed after school C152 Bintou Fisiru bfisiru@everettsd.org 
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Sports Medicine Club  After school from 2:10 to 3, 
day TBD 

Training room 
in the A wing 
or B-203 

Brenda Black  BBlack@everettsd.org  

Technology Student 
Association (TSA) 

Every other week, Tuesdays, 
after school 

C204 Fady Masoud fmasoud@everettsd.org  

The Wolfpack Press Tuesday or Thursday, TBD  C150  Keelin Davis Kdavis@everettsd.org  
Theatre Society First Monday of the month at 

2:15 
B110 Brian Marshall bmarshall@everettsd.org  

UFC (United Filipino Club) Once or twice a month. 
Random days. 

C140  Bridget Shee  BShee-Anderson@everettsd.
org  

Vietnamese Student 
Association 

Thursdays, once a month P3 Judy Baker JBaker@everettsd.org  
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